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GRAPE AND CASHEW
SALAD SANDWICH

Ingredients

3/4 cup dry roasted cashews
(unsalted, coarsely chopped)

1 cup low-fat cottage cheese

1 1/2 cups red grapes (quartered)

1 celery stalk (chopped)

ground black pepper (to taste)

2 tablespoons fresh parsley
(chopped)

8 lettuce leaves

8 slices whole-grain bread

Directions

1. In a medium bowl, mix cottage
cheese, grapes, celery, cashews,
parsley, and ground black
pepper.

2. Toast bread (optional).

3. Spread 1/4 of the salad mix on 4
of the bread slices.

4. Add two lettuce leaves to each
sandwich, and top with second

bread slice, refrigerate up to 5
days.

Extension

% PURDUE

UNIVERSITY.

Learn more about CELERY by scanning the QR code above or by visiting
https://extension.purdue.edu/foodlink/food.php?food=celery.

5 Share your recipes!

Nutrition Information

Serving Size

Nutrients
Total Calories
Protein
Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber
Total Fat
Saturated Fat

Sodium

4 of recipe

Amount % Daily Value

380

199

459 25
69 15
169 25
3.59 18
430mg

GRAPE AND CASHEW
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Ingredients

3/4 cup dry roasted cashews
(unsalted, coarsely chopped)

1 cup low-fat cottage cheese

1 1/2 cups red grapes (quartered)

1 celery stalk (chopped)

ground black pepper (to taste)

2 tablespoons fresh parsley
(chopped)

8 lettuce leaves

8 slices whole-grain bread

Directions

1. In a medium bowl, mix cottage
cheese, grapes, celery, cashews,
parsley, and ground black
pepper.

2. Toast bread (optional).

3. Spread 1/4 of the salad mix on 4
of the bread slices.

4. Add two lettuce leaves to each
sandwich, and top with second

bread slice, refrigerate up to 5
days.

Extension

@ PURDUE

UNIVERSITY.

Learn more about CELERY by scanning the QR code above or by visiting
https://extension.purdue.edu/foodlink/food.php?food=celery.

5 Share your recipes!

Nutrition Information
Serving Size 4 of recipe
Nutrients Amount % Daily Value

Total Calories 380

Protein 199
Carbohydrates 459 25
Dietary Fiber 69 15
Total Fat 169 25
Saturated Fat 3.59 18
Sodium 430mg




